March 4, 2008
MODEL #
Part Number Description
Stand Alone DVR's MSRP
ARM-4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4 4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4
ARM-RDVR4A RDVR4A 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, MPEG 4 1482.38
ARM-RDVR4A80G RDVR4A80G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 80GB, MPEG 4 1514.91
ARM-RDVR4A160G RDVR4A160G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB, MPEG 4 1699.19
ARM-RDVR4A250G RDVR4A250G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB, MPEG 4 1910.57
ARM-RDVR4A320G RDVR4A320G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB, MPEG 4 2073.17
ARM-RDVR4A500G RDVR4A500G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB, MPEG 4 2490.51
ARM-RDVR4A640G RDVR4A640G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 640GB, MPEG 4 2781.79
ARM-RDVR4A1000G RDVR4A1000G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.0TB, MPEG 4 3601.07
ARM-8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4 8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4
ARM-RDVR8A RDVR8A 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, MPEG 4 2219.51
ARM-RDVR8A160G RDVR8A160G 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB, MPEG 4 2436.31
ARM-RDVR8A250G RDVR8A250G 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB, MPEG 4 2647.70
ARM-RDVR8A320G RDVR8A320G 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB, MPEG 4 2776.44
ARM-RDVR8A500G RDVR8A500G 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB, MPEG 4 3188.76
ARM-RDVR8A640G RDVR8A640G 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 640GB, MPEG 4 3510.04
ARM-RDVR8A1000G RDVR8A1000G 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.0TB, MPEG 4 4227.45
ARM-16 Channel DVR 480fps Recording MPEG 4 16 Channel DVR 480fps Recording MPEG 4
ARM-RDVR16A RDVR16A 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, MPEG 4 3210.17
ARM-RDVR16A160G RDVR16A160G 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB, MPEG 4 3424.36
ARM-RDVR16A250G RDVR16A250G 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB, MPEG 4 3633.20
ARM-RDVR16A320G RDVR16A320G 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB, MPEG 4 3793.84
ARM-RDVR16A500G RDVR16A500G 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB, MPEG 4 4107.19
ARM-RDVR16A640G RDVR16A640G 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 640GB, MPEG 4 4420.92
ARM-RDVR16A1000G RDVR16A1000G 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.0TB, MPEG 4 5220.92
ARM-External Storage for RDVR Series External Storage for RDVR Series
ARM-RDVRJBOD RDVRJBOD JBOD EXPANSION UNIT FOR RDVR SERIES (NO HDD) 775.00
ARM-RDVRJBOD500G RDVRJBOD500G 500GB JBOD EXPANSION UNIT FOR RDVR SERIES 1433.60
ARM-RDVRJBOD1000G RDVRJBOD1000G 1.0TB JBOD EXPANSION UNIT FOR RDVR SERIES 2588.08
ARM-RDVRJBOD1500G RDVRJBOD1500G 1.5TB JBOD EXPANSION UNIT FOR RDVR SERIES 3697.46
ARM-RDVRJBOD2250G RDVRJBOD2250G 2.5TB JBOD EXPANSION UNIT FOR RDVR SERIES 5278.43
ARM-External Storage Hub for RDVR Series External Storage Hub for RDVR Series
ARM-RDVRJBODHUB RDVRJBODHUB JBOD EXPANSION HUB FOR RDVR SERIES (NO HDD) 969.44
ARM-RDVRJBOD500HUB RDVRJBOD500HUB 500GB JBOD EXPANSION HUB FOR RDVR SERIES 1623.31
ARM-RDVRJBOD1000HUB RDVRJBOD1000HUB 1.0TB JBOD EXPANSION HUB FOR RDVR SERIES 2744.31
ARM-RDVRJBOD1500HUB RDVRJBOD1500HUB 1.5TB JBOD EXPANSION HUB FOR RDVR SERIES 3884.87
ARM-RDVRJBOD2250HUB RDVRJBOD2250HUB 2.5TB JBOD EXPANSION HUB FOR RDVR SERIES 5461.44
ARM-4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4
DVR 4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4 DVR
ARM-RT4 RT4 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, MPEG 4 1075.00
ARM-RT480G RT480G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 80GB, MPEG 4 1108.33
ARM-RT4160G RT4160G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB, MPEG 4 1297.22
ARM-RT4250G RT4250G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB, MPEG 4 1476.96
ARM-RT4320G RT4320G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB, MPEG 4 1639.57
ARM-RT4500G RT4500G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB, MPEG 4 2056.91
ARM-RT4750G RT4750G 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 750GB, MPEG 4 2636.86
ARM-4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-RT4CD RT4CD 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, MPEG 4, CDR/W 1352.78
ARM-RT480CD RT480CD 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 80GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 1386.11
ARM-RT4160CD RT4160CD 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 1536.59
ARM-RT4250CD RT4250CD 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 1747.97
ARM-RT4320CD RT4320CD 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 1910.57
ARM-RT4500CD RT4500CD 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 2327.91
ARM-RT4750CD RT4750CD 4 CH 120FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 750GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 2872.82
ARM-8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-RT8CD RT8CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, MPEG 4, CDR/W 2219.51
ARM-RT8160CD RT8160CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 2436.31
ARM-RT8250CD RT8250CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 2647.70
ARM-RT8320CD RT8320CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 2776.44
ARM-RT8500CD RT8500CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 3188.76
ARM-RT8640CD RT8640CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 640GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 3510.04
ARM-RT81000CD RT81000CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.0TB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 4232.68
ARM-RT81500CD RT81500CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.5TB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 5346.41
ARM-RT82250CD RT82250CD 8 CH 240FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 2.25TB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 6932.82
ARM-16 Channel DVR 480fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 16 Channel DVR 480fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-RT16CD RT16CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, MPEG 4, CDR/W 3531.46
ARM-RT16160CD RT16160CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 3745.65
ARM-RT16250CD RT16250CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 3954.48
ARM-RT16320CD RT16320CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 4018.30
ARM-RT16500CD RT16500CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 4420.92
ARM-RT16640CD RT16640CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 640GB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 4734.64
ARM-RT161000CD RT161000CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.0TB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 5539.87
ARM-RT161500CD RT161500CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.5TB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 6576.23
ARM-RT162250CD RT162250CD 16 CH 480FPS NETWORKABLE DVR, 2.25TB, MPEG 4, CDR/W 8224.81
ARM-4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording JPEG2000
with CDR/W 4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording JPEG2000 with CDR/W
ARM-JDVR4 JDVR4 4 CH, NO HDD, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 1861.79
ARM-JDVR480CD JDVR480CD 4 CH, 80GB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 1894.31
ARM-JDVR4160CD JDVR4160CD 4 CH, 160GB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2078.59
ARM-JDVR4250CD JDVR4250CD 4 CH, 250GB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2289.97
ARM-JDVR4320CD JDVR4320CD 4 CH, 320GB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2452.57
ARM-JDVR4500CD JDVR4500CD 4 CH, 500GB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2835.34
ARM-JDVR4640CD JDVR4640CD 4 CH, 640GB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3156.63
ARM-JDVR41000CD JDVR41000CD 4 CH, 1.0TB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3975.90
ARM-JDVR41500CD JDVR41500CD 4 CH, 1.5TB, 120 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 4996.08
ARM-8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording JPEG2000
with CDR/W 8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording JPEG2000 with CDR/W
ARM-JDVR8 JDVR8 8 CH, NO HDD, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2490.51
ARM-JDVR8160CD JDVR8160CD 8 CH, 160GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2707.32
ARM-JDVR8250CD JDVR8250CD 8 CH, 250GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2883.53
ARM-JDVR8320CD JDVR8320CD 8 CH, 320GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3044.18
ARM-JDVR8500CD JDVR8500CD 8 CH, 500GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3456.49
ARM-JDVR8640CD JDVR8640CD 8 CH, 640GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3777.78
ARM-JDVR81000CD JDVR81000CD 8 CH, 1.0TB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 4488.89
ARM-JDVR81500CD JDVR81500CD 8 CH, 1.5TB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 5602.61
ARM-16 Channel DVR 240fps Recording
JPEG2000 with CDR/W 16 Channel DVR 240fps Recording JPEG2000 with CDR/W
ARM-JDVR16 JDVR16 16 CH, NO HDD, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 2995.98
ARM-JDVR16160CD JDVR16160CD 16 CH, 160GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3210.17
ARM-JDVR16250CD JDVR16250CD 16 CH, 250GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3419.01
ARM-JDVR16320CD JDVR16320CD 16 CH, 320GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3579.65
ARM-JDVR16500CD JDVR16500CD 16 CH, 500GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 3991.97
ARM-JDVR16640CD JDVR16640CD 16 CH, 640GB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 4211.76
ARM-JDVR161000CD JDVR161000CD 16 CH, 1.0TB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 5011.76
ARM-JDVR161500CD JDVR161500CD 16 CH, 1.5TB, 240 FPS RECORD, CDR/W 6125.49
ARM-4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-DVR4CD120 DVR4CD120 4 CH, NO HDD, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 2376.69
ARM-DVR480CD120 DVR480CD120 4 CH, 80GB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 2409.21
ARM-DVR4160CD120 DVR4160CD120 4 CH, 160GB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 2593.50
ARM-DVR4250CD120 DVR4250CD120 4 CH, 250GB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 2771.08
ARM-DVR4320CD120 DVR4320CD120 4 CH, 320GB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 2931.73
ARM-DVR4500CD120 DVR4500CD120 4 CH, 500GB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3344.04
ARM-DVR4640CD120 DVR4640CD120 4 CH, 640GB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3665.33
ARM-DVR41000CD120 DVR41000CD120 4 CH, 1.0TB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4379.08
ARM-DVR41500CD120 DVR41500CD120 4 CH, 1.5TB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 5492.81
ARM-DVR42250CD120 DVR42250CD120 4 CH, 2.25TB, 120/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 7077.52
ARM-8 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 8 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-DVR8CD120 DVR8CD120 8 CH, NO HDD, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 2835.34
ARM-DVR8160CD120 DVR8160CD120 8 CH, 160GB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3049.53
ARM-DVR8250CD120 DVR8250CD120 8 CH, 250GB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3258.37
ARM-DVR8320CD120 DVR8320CD120 8 CH, 320GB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3419.01
ARM-DVR8500CD120 DVR8500CD120 8 CH, 500GB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3831.33
ARM-DVR8640CD120 DVR8640CD120 8 CH, 640GB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4054.90
ARM-DVR81000CD120 DVR81000CD120 8 CH, 1.0TB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4854.90
ARM-DVR81500CD120 DVR81500CD120 8 CH, 1.5TB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 5968.63
ARM-DVR82250CD120 DVR82250CD120 8 CH, 2.25TB, 240/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 7547.80
ARM-8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 8 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-DVR8CD240 DVR8CD240 8 CH, NO HDD, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3799.20
ARM-DVR8160CD240 DVR8160CD240 8 CH, 160GB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4013.39
ARM-DVR8250CD240 DVR8250CD240 8 CH, 250GB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4122.88
ARM-DVR8320CD240 DVR8320CD240 8 CH, 320GB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4279.74
ARM-DVR8500CD240 DVR8500CD240 8 CH, 500GB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4682.35
ARM-DVR8640CD240 DVR8640CD240 8 CH, 640GB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4996.08
ARM-DVR81000CD240 DVR81000CD240 8 CH, 1.0TB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 5801.31
ARM-DVR81500CD240 DVR81500CD240 8 CH, 1.5TB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6834.63
ARM-DVR82250CD240 DVR82250CD240 8 CH, 2.25TB, 240/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 8483.20
ARM-16 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 16 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-DVR16CD120 DVR16CD120 16 CH, NO HDD, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3183.40
ARM-DVR16160CD120 DVR16160CD120 16 CH, 160GB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3397.59
ARM-DVR16250CD120 DVR16250CD120 16 CH, 250GB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3606.43
ARM-DVR16320CD120 DVR16320CD120 16 CH, 320GB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 3767.07
ARM-DVR16500CD120 DVR16500CD120 16 CH, 500GB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4081.05
ARM-DVR16640CD120 DVR16640CD120 16 CH, 640GB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 4394.77
ARM-DVR161000CD120 DVR161000CD120 16 CH, 1.0TB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 5194.77
ARM-DVR161500CD120 DVR161500CD120 16 CH, 1.5TB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6308.50
ARM-DVR162250CD120 DVR162250CD120 16 CH, 2.25TB, 480/120 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 7883.72
ARM-16 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 16 Channel DVR 240fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-DVR16CD240 DVR16CD240 16 CH, NO HDD, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6052.29
ARM-DVR16160CD240 DVR16160CD240 16 CH, 160GB, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6261.44
ARM-DVR16250CD240 DVR16250CD240 16 CH, 250GB, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6533.33
ARM-DVR16320CD240 DVR16320CD240 16 CH, 320GB, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6658.91
ARM-DVR16500CD240 DVR16500CD240 16 CH, 500GB, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 7232.56
ARM-DVR16640CD240 DVR16640CD240 16 CH, 640GB, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 7490.96
ARM-DVR161000CD240 DVR161000CD240 16 CH, 1.0TB, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 8524.55
ARM-DVR161500CD240 DVR161500CD240 16 CH, 1.5TB, 480/240 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 9703.70
ARM-16 Channel DVR 480fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 16 Channel DVR 480fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W
ARM-DVR16CD480 DVR16CD480 16 CH, NO HDD, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6324.18
ARM-DVR16160CD480 DVR16160CD480 16 CH, 160GB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6533.33
ARM-DVR16250CD480 DVR16250CD480 16 CH, 250GB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6658.91
ARM-DVR16320CD480 DVR16320CD480 16 CH, 320GB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 6813.95
ARM-DVR16500CD480 DVR16500CD480 16 CH, 500GB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 7211.89
ARM-DVR16640CD480 DVR16640CD480 16 CH, 640GB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 7521.96
ARM-DVR161000CD480 DVR161000CD480 16 CH, 1.0TB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 8312.66
ARM-DVR161500CD480 DVR161500CD480 16 CH, 1.5TB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 9305.24
ARM-DVR162250CD480 DVR162250CD480 16 CH, 2.25TB, 480/480 FPS, MPEG4, CDR/W 10934.87
ARM-4 Channel DVR 4 Channel DVR
ARM-EZDVR4 EZDVR4 4 CH, 30FPS, NO HDD, USB PC LINK 686.11
ARM-EZDVR480G EZDVR480G 4 CH, 30FPS, 80BG, USB PC LINK 719.44
ARM-EZDVR4160G EZDVR4160G 4 CH, 30FPS, 160GB, USB PC LINK 908.33
ARM-EZDVR4250G EZDVR4250G 4 CH, 30FPS, 250GB, USB PC LINK 1125.00
ARM-EZDVR4320G EZDVR4320G 4 CH, 30FPS, 320GB, USB PC LINK 1291.67
ARM-EZDVR4500G EZDVR4500G 4 CH, 30FPS, 500GB, USB PC LINK 1677.51
ARM-EZDVR4750G EZDVR4750G 4 CH, 30FPS, 750GB, USB PC LINK 2257.45
ARM-4 Channel DVR with Audio 4 Channel DVR with Audio
ARM-EDVR4A EDVR4A 4 CH DVR, NO HDD, AUDIO 991.67
ARM-EDVR4A80G EDVR4A80G 4 CH DVR, 80GB, AUDIO 1025.00
ARM-EDVR4A160G EDVR4A160G 4 CH DVR, 160GB, AUDIO 1213.89
ARM-EDVR4A250G EDVR4A250G 4 CH DVR, 250GB, AUDIO 1395.66
ARM-EDVR4A320G EDVR4A320G 4 CH DVR, 320GB, AUDIO 1558.27
ARM-EDVR4A500G EDVR4A500G 4 CH DVR, 500GB, AUDIO 1975.61
ARM-EDVR4A750G EDVR4A750G 4 CH DVR, 750GB, AUDIO 2555.56
ARM-4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4
with CDR/W 4CH Audio 4 Channel DVR 120fps Recording MPEG 4 with CDR/W 4CH Audio
ARM-DVR4CD DVR4CD 4 CH, NO HDD, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 2024.39
ARM-DVR480GCD DVR480GCD 4 CH, 80GB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 2056.91
ARM-DVR4160GCD DVR4160GCD 4 CH, 160GB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 2241.19
ARM-DVR4250GCD DVR4250GCD 4 CH, 250GB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 2452.57
ARM-DVR4320GCD DVR4320GCD 4 CH, 320GB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 2615.18
ARM-DVR4500GCD DVR4500GCD 4 CH, 500GB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 2995.98
ARM-DVR4640GCD DVR4640GCD 4 CH, 640GB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 3317.27
ARM-DVR4750GCD DVR4750GCD 4 CH, 750GB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 3568.94
ARM-DVR41000GCD DVR41000GCD 4 CH, 1.0TB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 4039.22
ARM-DVR41500GCD DVR41500GCD 4 CH, 1.5TB, 120/120 FPS, CDR/W, MPEG 4 5152.94
ARM-16 Channel DVR 60fps Recording 16 Channel DVR 60fps Recording
ARM-DVR16CD DVR16CD 16 CH, NO HDD, 60 FPS RECORD WITH CDR/W, AUDIO 2490.51
ARM-DVR16160GCD DVR16160GCD 16 CH, 160GB, 60 FPS RECORD WITH CDR/W, AUDIO 2707.32
ARM-DVR16250GCD DVR16250GCD 16 CH, 250GB, 60 FPS RECORD WITH CDR/W, AUDIO 2883.53
ARM-DVR16320GCD DVR16320GCD 16 CH, 320GB, 60 FPS RECORD WITH CDR/W, AUDIO 3044.18
ARM-DVR16500GCD DVR16500GCD 16 CH, 500GB, 60 FPS RECORD WITH CDR/W, AUDIO 3456.49
ARM-Remote Panel Remote Panel
ARM-GCDRP GCDRP REMOTE PANEL FOR DVR9CD & DVR16CD, HARD WIRED 663.89
ARM-9 Channel DVR with Audio 9 Channel DVR with Audio
ARM-EDVR9A EDVR9A 9 CH DVR, NO HDD, AUDIO 1406.50
ARM-EDVR9A160G EDVR9A160G 9 CH DVR, 160GB, AUDIO 1623.31
ARM-EDVR9A250G EDVR9A250G 9 CH DVR, 250GB, AUDIO 1834.69
ARM-EDVR9A320G EDVR9A320G 9 CH DVR, 320GB, AUDIO 1997.29
ARM-EDVR9A500G EDVR9A500G 9 CH DVR, 500GB, AUDIO 2414.63
ARM-EDVR9A750G EDVR9A750G 9 CH DVR, 750GB, AUDIO 2958.50
ARM-16 Channel DVR with Audio 16 Channel DVR with Audio
ARM-EDVR16A EDVR16A 16 CH DVR, NO HDD, AUDIO 1677.51
ARM-EDVR16A160G EDVR16A160G 16 CH DVR, 160GB, AUDIO 1894.31
ARM-EDVR16A250G EDVR16A250G 16 CH DVR, 250GB, AUDIO 2105.69
ARM-EDVR16A320G EDVR16A320G 16 CH DVR, 320GB, AUDIO 2268.29
ARM-EDVR16A500G EDVR16A500G 16 CH DVR, 500GB, AUDIO 2685.64
ARM-EDVR16A640G EDVR16A640G 16 CH DVR, 640GB, AUDIO 2974.56
ARM-EDVR16A750G EDVR16A750G 16 CH DVR, 750GB, AUDIO 3226.24
ARM-EDVR16A1000G EDVR16A1000G 16 CH DVR, 1.0TB, AUDIO 3793.84
ARM-EDVR16A1500G EDVR16A1500G 16 CH DVR, 1.5TB, AUDIO 4818.30
ARM-9 Channel Networkable DVR 9 Channel Networkable DVR
ARM-ENDVR9A ENDVR9A 9 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD 1677.51
ARM-ENDVR9A160G ENDVR9A160G 9 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB 1894.31
ARM-ENDVR9A250G ENDVR9A250G 9 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB 2105.69
ARM-ENDVR9A320G ENDVR9A320G 9 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB 2268.29
ARM-ENDVR9A500G ENDVR9A500G 9 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB 2685.64
ARM-ENDVR9A750G ENDVR9A750G 9 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 750GB 3226.24
ARM-16 Channel Networkable DVR 16 Channel Networkable DVR
ARM-ENDVR16A ENDVR16A 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD 1948.51
ARM-ENDVR16A160G ENDVR16A160G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 160GB 2165.31
ARM-ENDVR16A250G ENDVR16A250G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 250GB 2376.69
ARM-ENDVR16A320G ENDVR16A320G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 320GB 2539.30
ARM-ENDVR16A500G ENDVR16A500G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 500GB 2921.02
ARM-ENDVR16A640G ENDVR16A640G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 640GB 3242.30
ARM-ENDVR16A750G ENDVR16A750G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 750G 3493.98
ARM-ENDVR16A1000G ENDVR16A1000G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.0TB 3966.01
ARM-ENDVR16A1500G ENDVR16A1500G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, 1.5TB 5079.74
ARM-4 Channel Networkable DVR w/ Jog Shutle 4 Channel Networkable DVR w/ Jog Shutle
ARM-NDVR4 NDVR4 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 969.44
ARM-NDVR480G NDVR480G 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 80GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 1002.78
ARM-NDVR4160G NDVR4160G 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 160GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 1191.67
ARM-NDVR4250G NDVR4250G 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 250GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 1373.98
ARM-NDVR4320G NDVR4320G 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 320GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 1536.59
ARM-NDVR4500G NDVR4500G 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 500GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 1953.93
ARM-4 Channel Networkable DVR w/ Jog Shutle w/
Audio
4 Channel Networkable DVR w/ Jog Shutle w/ Audio
ARM-NDVR4A NDVR4A 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, AUDIO, JOG SHUTTLE 969.44
ARM-NDVR480GA NDVR480GA 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 80GB HDD, AUDIO, JOG SHUTTLE 1002.78
ARM-NDVR4160GA NDVR4160GA 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 160GB HDD, AUDIO, JOG SHUTTLE 1191.67
ARM-NDVR4250GA NDVR4250GA 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 250GB HDD, AUDIO, JOG SHUTTLE 1373.98
ARM-NDVR4320GA NDVR4320GA 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 320GB HDD, AUDIO, JOG SHUTTLE 1536.59
ARM-NDVR4500GA NDVR4500GA 4 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 500GB HDD, AUDIO, JOG SHUTTLE 1953.93
ARM-16 Channel Networkable DVR w/ Jog Shutle 16 Channel Networkable DVR w/ Jog Shutle
ARM-NDVR16 NDVR16 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, NO HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 2219.51
ARM-NDVR16160G NDVR16160G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 160GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 2436.31
ARM-NDVR16250G NDVR16250G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 250GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 2653.12
ARM-NDVR16320G NDVR16320G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 320GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 2776.44
ARM-NDVR16500G NDVR16500G 16 CH NETWORKABLE DVR, REMOVABLE 500GB HDD, JOG SHUTTLE 3188.76
ARM-PC-Based DVR's PC-Based DVR's
ARM-4 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 30fps
Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
4 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 30fps Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
ARM-TX4A80 TX4A80 4 CH 30/30 FPS, 80GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 2517.62
ARM-TX4A240 TX4A240 4 CH 30/30 FPS, 240 GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 2851.41
ARM-TX4A400 TX4A400 4 CH 30/30 FPS, 400GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 3215.53
ARM-TX4A580 TX4A580 4 CH 30/30 FPS, 580GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 3627.84
ARM-TX4A720 TX4A720 4 CH 30/30 FPS, 720 GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 3949.13
ARM-TX4A1080 TX4A1080 4 CH 30/30 FPS, 1080GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 4656.21
ARM-8 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 60fps
Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
8 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 60fps Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
ARM-TX8A160 TX8A160 8 CH, 60/60 FPS, 160GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 3665.33
ARM-TX8A320 TX8A320 8 CH, 60/60 FPS, 320GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 3934.64
ARM-TX8A480 TX8A480 8 CH, 60/60 FPS, 480GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 4290.20
ARM-TX8A660 TX8A660 8 CH, 60/60 FPS, 660 GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 4692.81
ARM-TX8A800 TX8A800 8 CH, 60/60 FPS, 800 GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 5006.54
ARM-TX8A1160 TX8A1160 8 CH, 60/60 FPS, 1160GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 5806.54
ARM-16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 120fps
Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 120fps Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
ARM-TX16A160 TX16A160 16 CH, 120/120 FPS, 160GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 4964.71
ARM-TX16A320 TX16A320 16 CH, 120/120 FPS, 320GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 5320.26
ARM-TX16A480 TX16A480 16 CH, 120/120 FPS, 480GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 5675.82
ARM-TX16A660 TX16A660 16 CH, 120/120 FPS, 660 GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 6078.43
ARM-TX16A800 TX16A800 16 CH, 120/120 FPS, 800 GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 6392.16
ARM-TX16A1160 TX16A1160 16 CH, 120/120 FPS, 1160GB HDD, CDR/W, TOWER 7108.53
ARM-32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 240fps
Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 240fps Display/Record, with CDR/W, Tower Case
ARM-TX32A400 TX32A400 32 CH, 240/240 FPS, 400GB, CDR/W, TOWER 7749.35
ARM-TX32A800 TX32A800 32 CH, 240/240 FPS, 800GB, CDR/W, TOWER 8627.91
ARM-TX32A1200 TX32A1200 32 CH, 240/240 FPS, 1.2TB CDR/W, TOWER 9397.19
ARM-TX32A1600 TX32A1600 32 CH, 240/240 FPS, 1.6TB CDR/W, TOWER 10265.64
ARM-TX32A2000 TX32A2000 32 CH, 240/240 FPS, 2.0TB CDR/W, TOWER 11134.10
ARM-TX32A2400 TX32A2400 32 CH, 240/240 FPS, 2.4TB CDR/W, TOWER 12002.55
ARM-16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 60fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 60fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
ARM-PCDVR16A400G60 PCDVR16A400G60 16 CH 60FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 5749.02
ARM-PCDVR16A800G60 PCDVR16A800G60 16 CH 60FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 6560.72
ARM-PCDVR16A1200G60 PCDVR16A1200G60 16 CH 60FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 7439.28
ARM-PCDVR16A1600G60 PCDVR16A1600G60 16 CH 60FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 8317.83
ARM-PCDVR16A2000G60 PCDVR16A2000G60 16 CH 60FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 9090.68
ARM-PCDVR16A2400G60 PCDVR16A2400G60 16 CH 60FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 9959.13
ARM-16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 120fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 120fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
ARM-PCDVR16A400G120 PCDVR16A400G120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 6533.33
ARM-PCDVR16A800G120 PCDVR16A800G120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 7335.92
ARM-PCDVR16A1200G120 PCDVR16A1200G120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 8214.47
ARM-PCDVR16A1600G120 PCDVR16A1600G120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 8988.51
ARM-PCDVR16A2000G120 PCDVR16A2000G120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 9856.96
ARM-PCDVR16A2400G120 PCDVR16A2400G120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 10725.42
ARM-16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 480fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 480fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
ARM-PCDVR16A400G480 PCDVR16A400G480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 9041.34
ARM-PCDVR16A800G480 PCDVR16A800G480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 9805.87
ARM-PCDVR16A1200G480 PCDVR16A1200G480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 10674.33
ARM-PCDVR16A1600G480 PCDVR16A1600G480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 11542.78
ARM-PCDVR16A2000G480 PCDVR16A2000G480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 12411.24
ARM-PCDVR16A2400G480 PCDVR16A2400G480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 13279.69
ARM-32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 240fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 240fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable
ARM-PCDVR32A400G240 PCDVR32A400G240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 9041.34
ARM-PCDVR32A800G240 PCDVR32A800G240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 9805.87
ARM-PCDVR32A1200G240 PCDVR32A1200G240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 10674.33
ARM-PCDVR32A1600G240 PCDVR32A1600G240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 11542.78
ARM-PCDVR32A2000G240 PCDVR32A2000G240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 12411.24
ARM-PCDVR32A2400G240 PCDVR32A2400G240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W 13279.69
ARM-16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 120fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack
Mountable, POS
16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 120fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable, POS
ARM-DRX16A400P120 DRX16A400P120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 7749.35
ARM-DRX16A800P120 DRX16A800P120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 8627.91
ARM-DRX16A1200P120 DRX16A1200P120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 9397.19
ARM-DRX16A1600P120 DRX16A1600P120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 10265.64
ARM-DRX16A2000P120 DRX16A2000P120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 11134.10
ARM-DRX16A2400P120 DRX16A2400P120 16 CH 120FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 12002.55
ARM-16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 480fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack
Mountable, POS
16 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 480fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable, POS
ARM-DRX16A400P480 DRX16A400P480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 10214.56
ARM-DRX16A800P480 DRX16A800P480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 11083.01
ARM-DRX16A1200P480 DRX16A1200P480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 11951.47
ARM-DRX16A1600P480 DRX16A1600P480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 12819.92
ARM-DRX16A2000P480 DRX16A2000P480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 13688.38
ARM-DRX16A2400P480 DRX16A2400P480 16 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 14556.83
ARM-32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 240fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack
Mountable, POS
32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 240fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable, POS
ARM-DRX32A400P240 DRX32A400P240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 10214.56
ARM-DRX32A800P240 DRX32A800P240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 11083.01
ARM-DRX32A1200P240 DRX32A1200P240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 11951.47
ARM-DRX32A1600P240 DRX32A1600P240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 12819.92
ARM-DRX32A2000P240 DRX32A2000P240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 13688.38
ARM-DRX32A2400P240 DRX32A2400P240 32 CH 240FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 14556.83
ARM-32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 480fps
Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack
Mountable, POS
32 Channel Windows™ Based DVR 480fps Display/Record, with DVDR/W, 4U Rack Mountable, POS
ARM-DRX32A400P480 DRX32A400P480 32 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 400GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 12768.84
ARM-DRX32A800P480 DRX32A800P480 32 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 800GB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 13637.29
ARM-DRX32A1200P480 DRX32A1200P480 32 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.2TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 14505.75
ARM-DRX32A1600P480 DRX32A1600P480 32 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 1.6TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 15199.49
ARM-DRX32A2000P480 DRX32A2000P480 32 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.0TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 16058.08
ARM-DRX32A2400P480 DRX32A2400P480 32 CH 480FPS DISPLAY/RECORD 2.4TB PC-BASED 4U DVDR/W POS 16916.67
ARM-MDVR4A MDVR4A 4 CH MOBILE DVR, NO HDD 1644.99
ARM-MDVR4A80G MDVR4A80G 4 CH MOBILE DVR, 80GB 1677.51
ARM-MDVR4A160G MDVR4A160G 4 CH MOBILE DVR, 160GB 1861.79
ARM-MDVR4A250G MDVR4A250G 4 CH MOBILE DVR, 250GB 2073.17
ARM-MVCR960 MVCR960 12V 960 HR MOBILE VCR 763.89
ARM-Time Lapse Video Recorders
VCR30RT960J
Time Lapse Video Recorders
VCR30RT960J 960 HR TIME LAPSE VCR, JOG SHUTTLE 574.31
ARM-VCR800 VCR800 8 HR HALF CHASSIS REAL-TIME 24 HR TIME LAPSE VCR 1108.33
ARM-Speed Domes
ICD18XSD
Speed Domes
ICD18XSD 18X DAY/NIGHT INDOOR SPEED DOME 2436.31
ARM-ICD25XSD ICD25XSD 25X DAY/NIGHT INDOOR SPEED DOME 2707.32
ARM-OCD18XSD OCD18XSD 18X DAY/NIGHT OUTDOOR SPEED DOME 2707.32
ARM-OCD25XSD OCD25XSD 25X DAY/NIGHT OUTDOOR SPEED DOME 2942.44
ARM-OC18XSD OC18XSD 18X HIGH RES COLOR OUTDOOR SPEED DOME 2436.31
ARM-IC18XSD IC18XSD 18X HIGH RES COLOR INDOOR SPEED DOME 2165.31
ARM-Speed Dome Accessories
SDKBD1
Speed Dome Accessories
SDKBD1 BASIC KEYBOARD CONTROLLER 430.01
ARM-SDKBD2 SDKBD2 FULL FUNCTION KEYBOARD CONTROLLER 691.67
ARM-SDKBD3 SDKBD3 FULL FUNCTION KEYBOARD W/ 3 AXIS JOYSTICK 969.44
ARM-SD3FTEX SD3FTEX 3' EXTENSION KIT 148.12
ARM-SD6FTEX SD6FTEX 6' EXTENSION KIT 201.99
ARM-SDADAPTER SDADAPTER METRIC PIPE TO 1 - 1/2" NPT ADAPTER 88.86
ARM-SDFMT SDFMT INDOOR FLUSH MOUNT KIT 173.13
ARM-SDICA SDICA INSIDE CORNER ADAPTER 88.86
ARM-SDOCA SDOCA OUTSIDE CORNER ADAPTER 88.86
ARM-SDPA SDPA POLE ADAPTER 97.75
ARM-SDPED SDPED PEDESTAL ADAPTER 88.86
ARM-SDRA SDRA RIGHT ANGLE ADAPTER 59.23
ARM-Black & White Indoor Mini Domes Black & White Indoor Mini Domes 121.48
ARM-B380MD B380MD 1/3" B&W 12VDC 380L 0.1 LUX 3.6MM INDOOR DOME
ARM-B600MD2VAI B600MD2VAI 1/3" B&W 12VDC/24VAC 0.01 LUX 600 LINES 2.6-6MM A/I 3-AXIS DOME 372.29
ARM-B600MD9VAI B600MD9VAI 1/3" B&W 12VDC/24VAC 0.01 LUX 600 LINES 9-22MM A/I 3-AXIS DOME 401.15
ARM-B600MDVAI B600MDVAI 1/3" B&W 12VDC/24VAC 0.01 LUX 600 LINES 4-9 MM A/I 3-AXIS DOME 343.43
ARM-Color Indoor Mini Domes
C420MD
Color Indoor Mini Domes
C420MD 1/4" COLOR 12VDC 0.8 LUX 420 LINES 3.6MM DOME 193.36
ARM-C420MDBLK C420MDBLK 1/4" COLOR 12VDC 0.8 LUX 420 LINES 3.6MM DOME BLACK 193.36
ARM-C480MD C480MD 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 0.1 LUX 480 LINES 3.6MM DOME 279.94
ARM-C380MDVMI C380MDVMI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 380 LINES 4-9MM 1.0 LUX DOME 285.71
ARM-C380MD2VMI C380MD2VMI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 380 LINES 2.6-6MM 1.0 LUX DOME 314.57
ARM-C380MD9VMI C380MD9VMI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 380 LINES 9-22MM 1.0 LUX DOME 343.43
ARM-C480MDVMI C480MDVMI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480 LINES 4-9MM DOME 372.29
ARM-C480MD2VMI C480MD2VMI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480 LINES 2.6-6MM DOME 401.15
ARM-C480MD9VMI C480MD9VMI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480 LINES 9-22MM DOME 430.01
ARM-C420MDVAIDC C420MDVAIDC 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 420L 0.5 LUX 4-9MM V/F DOME 314.57
ARM-C481MDVAIDC C481MDVAIDC 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480L 0.5 LUX 4-9MM V/F DOME 401.15
ARM-C540MDVAI C540MDVAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 4-9MM A/I 0.7 LUX 3-AXIS DOME 487.73
ARM-C540MDVAIW C540MDVAIW 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 4-9MM A/I 0.7 LUX 3-AXIS DOME WHITE BASE 487.73
ARM-C540MD2VAI C540MD2VAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 2.6-6MM A/I 0.7 LUX 3-AXIS DOME 516.59
ARM-C540MD9VAI C540MD9VAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 9-22MM A/I 0.7 LUX 3-AXIS DOME 545.45
ARM-C550MDVAIB C550MDVAIB COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX 4-9MM V/F DOME (BLACK) 516.59
ARM-C550MDVAIW C550MDVAIW COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX 4-9MM V/F DOME (WHITE) 516.59
ARM-CX550MDVAIB CX550MDVAIB BLACK COLOR INDOOR DOME HI-RES EX VIEW 4-9MM A/I 608.33
ARM-CX550MDVAIW CX550MDVAIW WHITE COLOR INDOOR DOME HI-RES EX VIEW 4-9MM A/I 608.33
ARM-CX580MDVAI CX580MDVAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 4-9MM A/I 0.1 LUX 3-AXIS DOME, EX-VIEW 636.11
ARM-CX580MD2VAI CX580MD2VAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 2.6-6MM A/I 0.1 LUX 3-AXIS DOME, EX-VIEW 663.89
ARM-CX580MD9VAI CX580MD9VAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 9-22MM A/I 01. LUX 3-AXIS DOME, EX-VIEW 691.67
ARM-C620MDVAI C620MDVAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 4-9MM A/I 07 LUX 3-AXIS DOME 574.31
ARM-C620MD2VAI C620MD2VAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 2.6-6MM A/I 07 LUX 3-AXIS DOME 580.56
ARM-C620MD9VAI C620MD9VAI 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 9-22MM A/I 07 LUX 3-AXIS DOME 608.33
ARM-C380MDVMIDN C380MDVMIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 380 LINES 4-9MM LUX DAY/NIGHT DOME 372.29
ARM-C380MD2VMIDN C380MD2VMIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 380 LINES 2.6-6MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 401.15
ARM-C380MD9VMIDN C380MD9VMIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 380 LINES 9-22MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 430.01
ARM-C480MDVMIDN C480MDVMIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480 LINES 4-9MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 458.87
ARM-C480MD2VMIDN C480MD2VMIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480 LINES 2.6-6MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 487.73
ARM-C480MD9VMIDN C480MD9VMIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480 LINES 9-22MM LUX DAY/NIGHT DOME 516.59
ARM-C540MDVAIDN C540MDVAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 4-9MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 574.31
ARM-C540MD2VAIDN C540MD2VAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 2.6-6MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 580.56
ARM-C540MD9VAIDN C540MD9VAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 9-22MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 608.33
ARM-CX580MDVAIDN CX580MDVAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 4-9MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME, EX-VIEW 719.44
ARM-CX580MD2VAIDN CX580MD2VAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 2.6-6MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME, EX-VIEW 747.22
ARM-CX580MD9VAIDN CX580MD9VAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 9-22MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME, EX-VIEW 775.00
ARM-C620MDVAIDN C620MDVAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 4-9MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 636.11
ARM-C620MD2VAIDN C620MD2VAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 2.6-6MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 663.89
ARM-C620MD9VAIDN C620MD9VAIDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 9-22MM DAY/NIGHT 3-AXIS DOME 691.67
ARM-C540MDVAIDNIR C540MDVAIDNIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 4-9MM DAY/NIGHT-90FT IR 3-AXIS DOME 719.44
ARM-CX580MDVAIDNIR CX580MDVAIDNIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 4-9MM DAY/NIGHT-90FT IR 3-AXIS DOME, EX-VIEW 886.11
ARM-C620MDVAIDNIR C620MDVAIDNIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 4-9MM DAY/NIGHT-90FT IR 3-AXIS DOME 802.78
ARM-Black & White Outdoor Vandal
B600MDVAIVP
Black & White Outdoor Vandal
B600MDVAIVP
Domes
1/3" B&W 24VAC 600 LINES 4-9 MM A/I 0.1 LUX 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME
430.01
ARM-B600MD2VAIVP B600MD2VAIVP 1/3" B&W 24VAC 600 LINES 2.6-6MM A/I 0.1 LUX 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 458.87
ARM-B600MD9VAIVP B600MD9VAIVP 1/3" B&W 24VAC 600 LINES 9-22MM A/I 0.1 LUX 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 487.73
ARM-Color Outdoor Vandal Domes
C380MDVP
Color Outdoor Vandal Domes
C380MDVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 380L V/P 3.6MM DOME 279.94
ARM-C480MDVP C480MDVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480L V/P 3.6MM DOME 366.52
ARM-C540MDVAIVP C540MDVAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 4-9MM AI 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 574.31
ARM-C540MD2VAIVP C540MD2VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 2.6-6MM A/I 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 580.56
ARM-C540MD9VAIVP C540MD9VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 9-22MM A/I 3 AXIS VANDAL DOME 608.33
ARM-C550MDVAIVPB C550MDVAIVPB COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P 4-9MM V/F DOME (BLACK) 574.31
ARM-C550MDVAIVPW C550MDVAIVPW COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P 4-9MM V/F DOME (WHITE) 574.31
ARM-C550MD2VAIVPB C550MD2VAIVPB COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P 2.6-6MM V/F DOME (BLACK) 580.56
ARM-C550MD2VAIVPW C550MD2VAIVPW COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P 2.6-6MM V/F DOME (WHITE) 580.56
ARM-CX550MDVAIVPB CX550MDVAIVPB COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P EXVIEW 4-9MM V/F DOME (BLACK) 663.89
ARM-CX550MDVAIVPW CX550MDVAIVPW COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P EXVIEW 4-9MM V/F DOME (WHITE) 663.89
ARM-CX550MD2VAIVPB CX550MD2VAIVPB COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P EXVIEW 2.6-6MM V/F DOME (BLACK) 691.67
ARM-CX550MD2VAIVPW CX550MD2VAIVPW COLOR 24VAC 550L 0.4 LX V/P EXVIEW 2.6-6MM V/F DOME (WHITE) 691.67
ARM-CX580MDVAIVP CX580MDVAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 4-9MM 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME, EX-VIEW 719.44
ARM-CX580MD2VAIVP CX580MD2VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 2.6-6MM 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME, EX-VIEW 747.22
ARM-CX580MD9VAIVP CX580MD9VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 9-22MM 3 AXIS VANDAL DOME, EX-VIEW 775.00
ARM-C600MDVAIVPB C600MDVAIVPB COLOR 24VAC 600L V/P HQ1 CHIP 4-9MM V/F DOME (BLACK) 691.67
ARM-C600MDVAIVPW C600MDVAIVPW COLOR 24VAC 600L V/P HQ1 CHIP 4-9MM V/F DOME (WHITE) 691.67
ARM-C600MD2VAIVPB C600MD2VAIVPB COLOR 24VAC 600L V/P HQ1 CHIP 2.6-6MM V/F DOME (BLACK) 719.44
ARM-C600MD2VAIVPW C600MD2VAIVPW COLOR 24VAC 600L V/P HQ1 CHIP 2.6-6MM V/F DOME (WHITE) 719.44
ARM-C620MDVAIVP C620MDVAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 4-9MM A/I 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 636.11
ARM-C620MD2VAIVP C620MD2VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 2.6-6MM A/I 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 663.89
ARM-C620MD9VAIVP C620MD9VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 9-22MM A/I 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 691.67
ARM-Day/Night Outdoor Vandal Domes
C540MDVAIVPDN
Day/Night Outdoor Vandal Domes
C540MDVAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 4-9MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 636.11
ARM-C540MD2VAIVPDN C540MD2VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 2.6-6MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 663.89
ARM-C540MD9VAIVPDN C540MD9VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 9-22MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 691.67
ARM-CX580MDVAIVPDN CX580MDVAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 4-9MM VANDAL DAY/NIGHT,EX-VIEW 802.78
ARM-CX580MD2VAIVPDN CX580MD2VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 2.6-6MM VANDAL DAY/NIGHT, EX-VIEW 830.56
ARM-CX580MD9VAIVPDN CX580MD9VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 9-22MM VANDAL DAY/NIGHT, EX-VIEW 858.33
ARM-C620MDVAIVPDN C620MDVAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 4-9MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 719.44
ARM-C620MD2VAIVPDN C620MD2VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 2.6-6MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 747.22
ARM-C620MD9VAIVPDN C620MD9VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 9-22MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 775.00
ARM-C540MD5VAIVP C540MD5VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 5-50MM A/I 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 1108.33
ARM-C620MD5VAIVP C620MD5VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 5-50MM A/I 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME 1191.67
ARM-C540MD5VAIVPDN C540MD5VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 5-50MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 1191.67
ARM-C620MD5VAIVPDN C620MD5VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 5-50MM OUTDOOR VANDAL DAY/NIGHT 1275.00
ARM-CX580MD5VAIVP CX580MD5VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 5-50MM 3-AXIS VANDAL DOME, EX-VIEW 1275.00
ARM-CX580MD5VAIVPDN CX580MD5VAIVPDN 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES A/I 5-50MM VANDAL DAY/NIGHT, EX-VIEW 1358.33
ARM-IR Outdoor Vandal Domes
C420MDVPIR
IR Outdoor Vandal Domes
C420MDVPIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 420L VANDAL DOME 6MM IR 401.15
ARM-C480MDVPIR C480MDVPIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480L VANDAL DOME 6MM IR 487.73
ARM-C420MDVMIVPIR C420MDVMIVPIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 420L VANDAL DOME 4-9MM V/F IR 574.31
ARM-C480MDVMIVPIR C480MDVMIVPIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480L VANDAL DOME 4-9MM V/F IR 636.11
ARM-C540MDVAIVPDNIR C540MDVAIVPDNIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 540 LINES 4-9MM A/I VANDAL DOME W/ 90' IR 3-AXIS 802.78
ARM-CX580MDVAIVPDNIR CX580MDVAIVPDNIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 580 LINES 4-9MM A/I VANDAL DOME W/ 90' IR, EXVIEW 3-AXIS 969.44
ARM-C620MDVAIVPDNIR C620MDVAIVPDNIR 1/3" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 620 LINES 4-9MM A/I VANDAL DOME W/ 90' IR 3-AXIS 886.11
ARM-Black & White Professional Black & White Professional Cameras 152.96
ARM-B380 B380 1/3" B&W 24VAC/12VDC 420 LOR 0.01 LUX CAMERA 0.00
ARM-B480 B480 1/3" B&W 24VAC/12VDC 420 LOR 0.02 LUX CAMERA 227.99
ARM-B600 B600 1/3" B&W 24VAC/12VDC 600 LOR 0.06 LUX CAMERA 239.54
ARM-BX600 BX600 1/3" B&W 24VAC/12VDC 600 LOR 0.002 LUX EXVIEW CAMERA 430.01
ARM-Color Professional Cameras
C420
Color Professional Cameras
C420 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 420L 0.5 LUX CAMERA 256.85
ARM-C420A C420A 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 420L 0.5 LUX CAMERA WITH BUILT IN AUDIO 314.57
ARM-C550 C550 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 550L 0.5 LUX CAMERA 343.43
ARM-C550A C550A 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 550L 0.5 LUX CAMERA WITH BUILT IN AUDIO 401.15
ARM-CX550 CX550 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 550L 0.03 LUX EXVIEW CAMERA 516.59
ARM-C600 C600 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 600L 0.03 LUX HQ1 CAMERA 430.01
ARM-C550WD C550WD 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 550L 0.5 LUX WIDE DYNAMIC RANGE CAMERA 663.89
ARM-Day/Night Professional Cameras Day/Night Professional Cameras 372.29
ARM-C420DN C420DN 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 420L 0.5/0.01 LUX DAY/NIGHT CCD CAM 0.00
ARM-C550DN C550DN 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 550L 0.5/0.01 LUX DAY/NIGHT CCD CAM 458.87
ARM-CX550DN CX550DN 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 550L 0.03/0.003 LUX DAY/NIGHT EXVIEW CAM 608.33
ARM-C600DN C600DN 1/3" COLOR 24VAC/12VDC 600L 0.5/0.01 LUX HQ1 CHIP DAY/NIGHT CCD CAMERA 545.45
ARM-Black & White Bullet Cameras Black & White Bullet Cameras 133.33
ARM-B380BC B380BC 1/3" B/W 12V 380L 0.5 LX 4.3MM BULLET 0.00
ARM-BX600BC BX600BC 1/3" B/W 12V 420L 0.03 LX 3.6MM EXVIEW BULLET 389.61
ARM-Color Bullet Cameras
C330BC
Color Bullet Cameras
C330BC 1/4" COLOR BULLET CAMERA 350 LINES 3.6MM WEATHERPROOF 12VDC 0.1 LUX 199.13
ARM-C380BC C380BC 1/3" COLOR 12V 380L 1.0 LX 6MM BULLET 210.68
ARM-C480BC C480BC 1/3" COLOR 12V 480L 0.2 LX 3.6MM BULLET 372.29
ARM-C420BCDN C420BCDN 1/3" COLOR 12V 420L 0.1 LX 3.6MM DAY/NIGHT CHIP BULLET 343.43
ARM-C380BCWA C380BCWA 1/3" COLOR 12V 350L 0.5 LX 2.2MM 170° FOV BULLET 343.43
ARM-C480BCWA C480BCWA 1/3" COLOR 12V 480L 0.5 LX 2.2MM 170° FOV BULLET 458.87
ARM-C380BCVF C380BCVF 1/3" COLOR 12V 380L 0.5 LX 4-9MM V/F BULLET 487.73
ARM-C380BC9VF C380BC9VF 1/3" COLOR 12V 380L 0.5 LX 9-22MM V/F BULLET 545.45
ARM-C480BCVF C480BCVF 1/3" COLOR 12V 480L 0.5 LX 4-9MM V/F BULLET 580.56
ARM-C480BC9VF C480BC9VF 1/3" COLOR 12V 480L 0.5 LX 9-22MM V/F BULLET 636.11
ARM-C481BCVF C481BCVF 1/3" COLOR 12V 480L 4-9MM V/F BULLET 574.31
ARM-CX420BCVF CX420BCVF 1/3" COLOR 12V 420L EXVIEW BULLET 4-9MM 636.11
ARM-CX480BCVF CX480BCVF 1/3" COLOR 12V 480L 0.5 LUX EXVIEW 4-9MM V/F BULLET 747.22
ARM-B380BCIR B380BCIR B/W 12V 380L 4MM BULLET W/ 30' IR RANGE 227.99
ARM-B420BCIR60 B420BCIR60 B/W 12V 420L 6MM BULLET W/ 60' IR RANGE 314.57
ARM-B420BCIR90 B420BCIR90 B/W 12V 420L 6MM BULLET, 90' IR RANGE 430.01
ARM-C380BCIR C380BCIR 1/3" COLOR 12V 380L 4MM BULLET, 30' IR RANGE 227.99
ARM-C400BCIR15 C400BCIR15 COLOR 12V 400L 3.6MM BULLET W/ 15' IR RANGE 360.75
ARM-C420BCIR C420BCIR 1/3" COLOR 12V 420L 3.6MM BULLET W/ 30' IR RANGE 314.57
ARM-C420BCIR60 C420BCIR60 1/3" COLOR 12V 400L 6MM BULLET, 60' IR RANGE 314.57
ARM-C420BCIR120 C420BCIR120 1/3" COLOR 12V 400L 6MM BULLET, 120' IR RANGE 401.15
ARM-C480HDCIR150 C480HDCIR150 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 480L OUTDOOR CAM WITH 150' IR RANGE 663.89
ARM-C380BCDNVFIR C380BCDNVFIR 1/4" 420 LINES DAY & NIGHT BULLET CAMERA 2.8-11MM, VARIFOCAL, 49 FT. IR 545.45
ARM-C520BCDNVFIR C520BCDNVFIR 1/4" 520 LINES DAY & NIGHT BULLET CAMERA 2.8-11MM, VARIFOCAL, 49 FT. IR 608.33
ARM-C420BCVFIR C420BCVFIR 1/3" COLOR 12V 420L 4-9MM AI BULLET, 80' IR RANGE 580.56
ARM-C540BCVFIR C540BCVFIR 1/3" COLOR 12V 540L 4-9MM AI BULLET, 50' IR RANGE 608.33
ARM-C420BCVAIVPIR C420BCVAIVPIR 1/3" COLOR 24V/12V 420L 4-9MM BULLET 100' IR RANGE 1108.33
ARM-C520HDCVFIR280AC C520HDCVFIR280AC 1/3" COLOR 24VAC 520L 5-50MM V/F OUTDOOR CAMERA, 280' IR RANGE 1025.00
ARM-C520HDCVFIR280DC C520HDCVFIR280DC 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 520L 5-50MM V/F OUTDOOR CAMERA, 280' IR RANGE 913.89
ARM-C520HDCVFIR492AC C520HDCVFIR492AC 1/3" COLOR 24VAC 520L 5-50MM V/F OUTDOOR CAMERA, 492' IR RANGE 1330.56
ARM-C520HDCVFIR492DC C520HDCVFIR492DC 1/3" COLOR 12VDC 520L 5-50MM V/F OUTDOOR CAMERA, 492' IR RANGE 1219.44
ARM-Specialty Cameras
C480LPIR120
Specialty Cameras
C480LPIR120 1/4" COLOR 12VDC/24VAC 10-40MM,120' IR RANGE LICENSE PLATE CAMERA 1894.31
ARM-B380MC B380MC 1/3" B&W METAL CASE CAMERA 3.6MM 0.1 LUX 12VDC 109.63
ARM-B380MCPH B380MCPH 1/3" B&W METAL CASE PINHOLE CAMERA 380 LINES 3.7MM .1 LUX 12VDC 115.56
ARM-C380MC C380MC 1/3" COLOR METAL CASE CAMERA 380 LINES 3.6MM 2.0 LUX 12VDC 193.36
ARM-C380MCPH C380MCPH 1/4" COLOR METAL CASE PINHOLE CAMERA 380 LINES 3.7MM 0.7 LUX 12VDC 199.13
ARM-C480MC C480MC 1/3" COLOR METAL CASE CAMERA 480 LINES 3.6MM 1.0 LUX 12VDC 279.94
ARM-C380SDCS C380SDCS 1/3" COLOR 12V 330L 3.6MM 0.6 LX SMOKE DETECTOR CAM, SIDE VIEW 251.08
ARM-C380PIR C380PIR 1/4" COLOR PIR CAMERA 330 LINES 5.5MM 12VDC 2.0 LUX 285.71
ARM-C380ESC C380ESC COLOR 12V 380L 3.7MM 0.5 LX EXIT SIGN CAM 516.59
ARM-C380EBC C380EBC COLOR 12V 350L 5.5MM 1.0 LX OUTDOOR ELECTRICAL BOX CAM 574.31
ARM-DMD DMD INDOOR 3.5" DUMMY DOME, BLACK 56.30
ARM-DMDW DMDW INDOOR 3.5" DUMMY DOME, WHITE 56.30
ARM-DMD6 DMD6 INDOOR 6" DUMMY DOME 85.93
ARM-DMD6W DMD6W INDOOR 6" DUMMY DOME WHITE 85.93
ARM-DMDVP DMDVP OUTDOOR VANDAL DUMMY DOME, GRAY 170.27
ARM-DMDVPB DMDVPB OUTDOOR VANDAL DUMMY DOME, BLACK 170.27
ARM-DMDVPW DMDVPW OUTDOOR VANDAL DUMMY DOME, WHITE 170.27
ARM-DPROCAM DPROCAM PROFESSIONAL DUMMY CAMERA WITH LENS 145.19
ARM-Networking Cameras
IP540MDVAIVP
Networking Cameras
IP540MDVAIVP 1/3" COLOR 540 LINES 4-9MM A/I VANDAL PROOF 1623.31
ARM-IP540MD5VAIVP IP540MD5VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 540 LINES 5-50MM A/I VANDAL PROOF 2165.31
ARM-IP540MDVAIVPDNIR IP540MDVAIVPDNIR 1/3" COLOR 540 LINES 4-9MM A/I VANDAL PROOF DAY/NIGHT IR 1867.21
ARM-IP620MDVAIVP IP620MDVAIVP 1/3" COLOR 620 LINES 4-9MM A/I VANDAL PROOF 1704.61
ARM-IP620MD5VAIVP IP620MD5VAIVP 1/3" COLOR 620 LINES 5-50MM A/I VANDAL PROOF 2246.61
ARM-IP620MDVAIVPDNIR IP620MDVAIVPDNIR 1/3" COLOR 620 LINES 4-9MM A/I VANDAL PROOF DAY/NIGHT IR 1948.51
ARM-CRT Monitors (B/W & Color)
B9M
CRT Monitors (B/W & Color)
B9M 9" BW MONITOR 1000 LINES 245.31
ARM-B12M B12M 12" B&W MONITOR 1000 LINES 262.63
ARM-B14M B14M 14" B&W MONITOR 1000 LINES 360.75
ARM-B17M B17M 17" B&W MONITOR 1000 LINES 562.77
ARM-B20M B20M 20" MONITOR 1000 LINES 791.67
ARM-C14M C14M 14" COLOR MONITOR 520 LINES 562.77
ARM-C21M C21M 21" COLOR MONITOR 520 LINES 941.67
ARM-LCD Monitors
LCD1520HG
LCD Monitors
LCD1520HG 15" FLAT PANEL MONITOR WITH VGA, S VIDEO, LOOPING BNC & AUDIO 1163.89
ARM-LCD1720HG LCD1720HG 17" FLAT PANEL MONITOR WITH VGA, S VIDEO, LOOPING BNC & AUDIO 1406.50
ARM-LCD1920HG LCD1920HG 19" FLAT PANEL MONITOR WITH VGA, S VIDEO, LOOPING BNC & AUDIO 1758.81
ARM-Service Monitors
1BSM
Service Monitors
1BSM B/W 1" SERVICE MONITOR 343.43
ARM-35SMKIT 35SMKIT 3.5" TFT/LCD SERVICE MONITOR 487.73
ARM-4SMKIT 4SMKIT 4" TFT/LCD SERVICE MONITOR 608.33
ARM-56SMKIT 56SMKIT 5.6" TFT/LCD MONITOR KIT 663.89
ARM-7LCD 7LCD COLOR 7" LCD MONITOR W/ COMPOSITE INPUTS 574.31
ARM-BW7CAM BW7CAM B/W EXTRA CAM FOR THE BW70RVSYS 145.19
ARM-BW70RVSYS BW70RVSYS B/W REAR VISION SYSTEM 7.0" MONITOR, CABLE AND CAMERA 285.71
ARM-Multiplexers/Switchers/Quads Multiplexers/Switchers/Quads 115.56
ARM-SS41 SS41 4 CHANNEL VIDEO SWITCHER
ARM-SS42 SS42 4 INPUT 2 OUTPUT SEQUENTIAL SWITCHER 227.99
ARM-SS81 SS81 8 CHANNEL VIDEO SWITCHER 145.19
ARM-BQ42 BQ42 B/W REAL TIME QUAD PROCESSOR 145.19
ARM-CQ41 CQ41 COLOR QUAD 4 INPUT 2 OUTPUT ALARMING LOOPING 516.59
ARM-CQ42 CQ42 COLOR REAL TIME QUAD PROCESSOR 285.71
ARM-C16TMX C16TMX 16 CHANNEL COLOR TRIPLEX MULTIPLEXER 2084.01
ARM-C4TMX C4TMX 4 CHANNEL COLOR TRIPLEX MULTIPLEXER 1052.78
ARM-C9TMX C9TMX 9 CHANNEL COLOR TRIPLEX MULTIPLEXER 1514.91
ARM-Varifocal Lenses
VL2812AI
Varifocal Lenses
VL2812AI 2.8-12MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS LENS 127.41
ARM-VL2812MI VL2812MI 2.8-12MM VARIFOCAL MANUAL IRIS LENS 115.56
ARM-VL358AI VL358AI 3.5-8MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS LENS 85.93
ARM-VL358MI VL358MI 3.5-8MM VARIFOCAL MANUAL IRIS LENS 74.07
ARM-VL5100AI VL5100AI 5-100MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS LENS 343.43
ARM-VL5100MI VL5100MI 5-100MM VARIFOCAL MANUAL IRIS LENS 256.85
ARM-VL550AI VL550AI 5-50MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS LENS 164.50
ARM-VL550MI VL550MI 5-50MM VARIFOCAL MANUAL IRIS LENS 147.19
ARM-Aspherical Lenses
VL308AS
Aspherical Lenses
VL308AS 3-8MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS ASPHERICAL LENS 115.56
ARM-VL5100AS VL5100AS 5-100MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS ASHPERICAL LENS 372.29
ARM-IR Lenses
VL2812IR
IR Lenses
VL2812IR 2.8-12MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS IR LENS 158.73
ARM-VL358IR VL358IR 3.5-8MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS IR LENS 115.56
ARM-VL550IR VL550IR 5-50MM VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS IR LENS 227.99
ARM-Aspherical IR Lenses
VL2812ASIR
Aspherical IR Lenses
VL2812ASIR 2.8-12MM ASPHERICAL IR VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS LENS, F1.2 181.82
ARM-VL308ASIR VL308ASIR 3-8MM ASPHERICAL IR VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS LENS, F1.0 139.26
ARM-VL850ASIR VL850ASIR 8-50MM ASPHERICAL IR VARIFOCAL AUTO IRIS LENS, F1.3 268.40
ARM-IR Illuminators
IR40
IR Illuminators
IR40 INDOOR IR ILLUMINATOR & 12VDC POWER SUPPLY INCLUDES MOUNT 227.99
ARM-OIR50FT OIR50FT OUTDOOR IR ILLUMINATOR 24VAC, 50 FT. 285.71
ARM-OIR100FT OIR100FT OUTDOOR IR ILLUMINATOR 12VDC, 100 FT, 840 NM 574.31
ARM-OIRWMT1 OIRWMT1 OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT FOR OIR50FT AND OIR100FT 56.30
ARM-OIR131FT OIR131FT 131' OUTDOOR IR ILLUMINATOR 110VAC 380.95
ARM-OIR32FT OIR32FT 32' OUTDOOR IR ILLUMINATOR 12V 127.41
ARM-OIR49FT70 OIR49FT70 49' OUTDOOR IR ILLUMINATOR 110VAC 207.79
ARM-OIR65FT OIR65FT 65' OUTDOOR IR ILLUMINATOR 12V 248.20
ARM-Camera Housings & Mounts
ICHWEDGE
Camera Housings & Mounts
ICHWEDGE
DROP CEILING FLUSH WEDGE MOUNT CAMERA HOUSING 148.12
ARM-OCH1 OCH1 OUTDOOR CAMERA HOUSING 59.23
ARM-OCH2 OCH2 OUTDOOR CAMERA HOUSING WITH HEATER AND BLOWER, 24VAC 85.90
ARM-OCHIR75 OCHIR75 OUTDOOR CAMERA HOUSING WITH HEATER AND BLOWER, 75' IR RANGE 274.14
ARM-OCHJMT OCHJMT CEILING "J" MOUNT FOR OCH CAMERA HOUSING 88.86
ARM-OCHWMT OCHWMT WALL MOUNT FOR OUTDOOR CAMERA HOUSING 44.41
ARM-MCM6 MCM6 BLACK METAL UNIVERSAL CAMERA MOUNT 29.60
ARM-MCM6W MCM6W WHITE METAL UNIVERSAL CAMERA MOUNT 29.60
ARM-CWMP CWMP WHITE PLASTIC CAMERA MOUNT 11.82
ARM-MCM16CLAMP MCM16CLAMP CLAMP STYLE CAMERA BRACKET 59.23
ARM-MDWMT MDWMT INDOOR MINI DOME WALL MOUNT 29.60
ARM-VPMDWMT VPMDWMT VANDAL PROOF MINI DOME WALL MOUNT 68.12
ARM-VPMDWMTG VPMDWMTG VANDAL PROOF MINI DOME WALL MOUNT W/CABLE MANAGEMENT GOOSENECK 97.75
ARM-VPMDPMT VPMDPMT VANDAL PROOF MINI DOME PENDANT MOUNT W/ 18" CABLE MANAGEMENT DROP DOWN 139.23
ARM-VPMDPLATE VPMDPLATE VANDAL PROOF MINI DOME PENDANT MOUNT TOP PLATE ONLY 100.71
ARM-LCDPMT LCDPMT PIVOTING LCD MOUNTING BRACKET 145.16
ARM-LCDTMT LCDTMT TILTING LCD MOUNTING BRACKET 65.16
ARM-LCDWMT LCDWMT FLUSH MOUNT LCD MOUNTING BRACKET 35.53
ARM-MMC914 MMC914 9"-14" BLACK MONITOR CEILING BRACKET 85.90
ARM-MMC1421 MMC1421 14"-21" BLACK MONITOR CEILING BRACKET 112.56
ARM-MMC2029 MMC2029 20"-29" BLACK MONITOR CEILING BRACKET 167.36
ARM-MMW914H MMW914H 9"-14" BLACK DOUBLE ARM MONITOR WALL BRACKET 82.93
ARM-MMW914S MMW914S 9"-14" BLACK SINGLE ARM MONITOR WALL BRACKET 77.01
ARM-MMW1421 MMW1421 14"-21" BLACK MONITOR WALL BRACKET 112.56
ARM-MMW2029 MMW2029 20"-29" BLACK MONITOR WALL BRACKET 167.36
ARM-Twisted Pair/Coax Converters
VC1616P
Twisted Pair/Coax Converters
VC1616P 16 CH PASSIVE HUB 1386.11
ARM-VC1632A VC1632A 16 IN/32 OUT LOOPING ACTIVE HUB 4013.39
ARM-VC1 VC1 TWISTED PAIR VIDEO CONVERTER 53.30
ARM-VC2 VC2 1000' TWISTED PAIR VIDEO BALUN 38.49
ARM-VCAV1 VCAV1 CAT5 AUDIO/VIDEO TRANSMISSION SYSTEM 118.49
ARM-VCCORD VCCORD 1968' TWISTED PAIR 18" CABLE VIDEO BALUN 68.12
ARM-VTS1001 VTS1001 VIDEO/AUDIO/POWER OVER ONE COAX CONVERTER 285.71
ARM-VTS1002 VTS1002 2 VIDEO/ALARM/POWER OVER ONE COAX CONVERTER 969.44
ARM-Wireless Transmission
MW24AVSYS
Wireless Transmission
MW24AVSYS 2.4 GHZ 700' WIRELESS TX/RX 288.57
ARM-W24AVT W24AVT 2.4 GHZ WIRELESS AUDIO/VIDEO TRANS. W/ ALARM 227.99
ARM-W424AVR W424AVR 2.4 GHZ WIRELESS AUDIO/VIDEO REC. W/ ALARM 227.99
ARM-Cabling Solutions and Accessories
12VDCCORD
Cabling Solutions and Accessories
12VDCCORD
12" LEAD WIRE W/ MINI 12V MALE POWER PLUG 14.79
ARM-24VACTO12VDC8 24VACTO12VDC8 POWER CABLE CONVERTS 24VAC TO 12VDC 800MA 35.53
ARM-AC12V AC12V AUDIO CORD 12 VOLT DC 59.23
ARM-AVA1 AVA1 COAX AUDIO/VIDEO AMPLIFIER 173.13
ARM-CSP1 CSP1 COAX SURGE PROTECTOR 77.01
ARM-DCYADAPTER DCYADAPTER Y POWER ADAPTOR 14.79
ARM-MICPA MICPA LAPEL MICROPHONE, INCLUDES 6' POWER AUDIO CABLE 56.27
ARM-USBGRABBER USBGRABBER SINGLE CAMERA VIDEO GRABBER 173.13
ARM-DA14 DA14 1 IN/4 OUT VIDEO DISTRIBUTOR 148.12
ARM-MDLAGILE MDLAGILE DIGITAL AGILE TV/CATV MODULATOR 201.99
ARM-VA4 VA4 COAX 4 CAM VIDEO AMPLIFIER 230.85
ARM-Multi-Camera Power Supplies
AC411UL
Multi-Camera Power Supplies
AC411UL 4 CAMERA 24VAC 100VA UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 139.26
ARM-AC421UL AC421UL 4 CAMERA 24VAC 200VA UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 227.99
ARM-AC811UL AC811UL 8 CAMERA 24VAC 100VA UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 176.05
ARM-AC821UL AC821UL 8 CAMERA 24VAC 200VA UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 245.31
ARM-AC1621UL AC1621UL 16 CAMERA 24VAC 200VA UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 297.26
ARM-AC1641UL AC1641UL 16 CAMERA 24VAC 400VA UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 389.61
ARM-DCR441UL DCR441UL 4 CAMERA 12VDC REGULATED 4 AMP UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 152.96
ARM-DCR461UL DCR461UL 4 CAMERA 12VDC REGULATED 6 AMP UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 204.91
ARM-DCR481UL DCR481UL 4 CAMERA 12VDC REGULATED 8 AMP UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 251.08
ARM-DCR841UL DCR841UL 8 CAMERA 12VDC REGULATED 4 AMP UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 199.13
ARM-DCR881UL DCR881UL 8 CAMERA 12VDC REGULATED 8 AMP UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 274.17
ARM-DCR1681UL DCR1681UL 16 CAMERA 12VDC REGULATED 8 AMP UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 331.89
ARM-DCR1612UL DCR1612UL 16 CAMERA 12VDC REGULATED 12 AMP UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 430.01
ARM-Transformers
12VDC15AMP
Transformers
12VDC15AMP 12VDC 1.5AMP DC REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 38.49
ARM-12VDC35AMP 12VDC35AMP 12VDC 3.5AMP DC REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 88.86
ARM-12VDC3AMP 12VDC3AMP 12VDC 3 AMP DC REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 88.86
ARM-12VDC35PACK 12VDC35PACK 12V 3.5AH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY KIT 173.13
ARM-12VDC500R 12VDC500R 12VDC 500MA POWER SUPPLY **REGULATED** 12.41
ARM-AC2420VA AC2420VA 24V 20VA FUSED UL ADAPTER 12.41
ARM-AC2440VA AC2440VA 24V 40VA FUSED UL ADAPTER 15.67
ARM-AC2450VA AC2450VA 24V 50VA FUSED UL ADAPTER 19.82
ARM-WX10024UL WX10024UL 24VAC 100VA OUTDOOR UL LISTED POWER SUPPLY 230.85
ARM-BNCCRIMP BNCCRIMP BNC MALE CRIMP ADAPTER 2.64
ARM-BNCFTORCAM BNCFTORCAM BNC MALE TO BNC FEMALE ADAPTER 2.64
ARM-BNCMTORCAF BNCMTORCAF BNC MALE TO RCA FEMALE ADAPTER 2.64
ARM-BNCSPLICE BNCSPLICE FEMALE TO FEMALE BNC ADAPTER 2.64
ARM-BNCT BNCT BNC T MALE TO FEMALE ADAPTER 3.82
ARM-BNCTWIST BNCTWIST BNC TWIST ON ADAPTER 2.64
ARM-Bulk Wire
1821KW
Bulk Wire
1821KW 2 CONDUCTOR 18 AWG POWER CABLE WHITE 1000' 256.85
ARM-182500W 182500W 2 CONDUCTOR 18 AWG POWER CABLE WHITE 500' 133.33
ARM-RG591KB RG591KB RG59U 95% VIDEO CABLE BLACK 1000' 303.03
ARM-RG591KW RG591KW RG59U 95% VIDEO CABLE WHITE 1000' 303.03
ARM-RG59500B RG59500B RG59U 95% VIDEO CABLE BLACK 500' 152.96
ARM-RG59500W RG59500W RG59U 95% VIDEO CABLE WHITE 500' 152.96
ARM-RG59ZIP1KB RG59ZIP1KB SIAMESE RG59/18-2 BLACK 1000' 568.54
ARM-RG59ZIP1KW RG59ZIP1KW SIAMESE RG59/18-2 WHITE 1000' 568.54
ARM-RG59ZIP500B RG59ZIP500B SIAMESE RG59/18-2 BLACK 500' 285.71
ARM-RG59ZIP500W RG59ZIP500W SIAMESE RG59/18-2 WHITE 500' 285.71
ARM-RG61KB RG61KB RG6 95% VIDEO CABLE BLACK 1000' 430.01
ARM-CAT5E1KG CAT5E1KG CAT5E CABLE 1000' GRAY 199.13
ARM-Pre-Made Cables
CBL100BNC
Pre-Made Cables
CBL100BNC 100' BNC TO BNC RG59U CABLES 53.30
ARM-CBL100PVB CBL100PVB 100' BLACK BNC TO RCA VIDEO/POWER CABLES 56.27
ARM-CBL100PVW CBL100PVW 100' WHITE BNC TO RCA VIDEO/POWER CABLES 56.27
ARM-CBL25BNC CBL25BNC 25' BNC TO BNC RG 59U CABLES 11.82
ARM-CBL25PVB CBL25PVB 25' BLACK BNC TO RCA VIDEO/POWER CABLES 32.56
ARM-CBL25PVW CBL25PVW 25' WHITE BNC TO RCA VIDEO/POWER CABLES 32.56
ARM-CBL3BNC CBL3BNC 3' BNC TO BNC RG59U CABLES 6.49
ARM-CBL50BNC CBL50BNC 50' BNC TO BNC RG59U CABLES 25.75
ARM-CBL50PVB CBL50PVB 50' BLACK BNC TO RCA VIDEO/POWER CABLES 41.45
ARM-CBL50PVW CBL50PVW 50' WHITE BNC TO RCA VIDEO/POWER CABLES 41.45
ARM-CBL6BNC CBL6BNC 6' BNC TO BNC RG59U CABLES 7.97